
Пр. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Пр. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Пр. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Пр. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Пр. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Вијатов Тамара 71 82 72 52 Г 5. р 71 52 72 52 71 72 82 52 82 71 52 72 82 Г 7. р

Милановић Јелена 51 81 61 51 61 62 Г 8. р 81 62 61 51 62 51 81 51 62 61 81 Г 6. р

Бранковић Славко 82 52 51 62 81 61 72 62 82 71 52 61 82 81 71 82 51 72

Гвозденовић Миона 51 51 61 71 52 81 72 82 52 62 72 71 82 61 81 62 51 51

Алићајић Милена Ц 5.р 82 71 51 51 61 У 7.р 72 52 52 81 62

Лукић Маја 72 Хор 61 62 52 51 72 81 72 82 51 71 52

Клисура Бранка 81 81 62 52 82 72 71 61 82 51 81 62 81 71 61 72

Спирковић Бранка 71 61 72 81 62 82 71 М 8.р 72 82 51 71 81 52 61 62 71

Петровић Наталија 72 71 61 81 62 82 82 81 61 62 72 71

Анђелковић М. Драгана  82 72 71 81 71 72 81 82

Пауновић Боја 71 61 62 72 Ч 6.р 61 71 72 62

Стојковић Бранкица 82 81 52 51 82 51 52 81

Секељ Д. Ивана 62 82 61 62 81 62 81 82 62 61 62 81 2.г 82 2.г 61 82 81 61 62 82 62 61 81

Стојановић Весна 52 72 71 51 52 51 71 72 52 72 51 52 71 52 72 51 52 71

Вујовић К. Јована 71 71 Д 7.р 51 51 62 62 72 72 61 61 Д 8.р 52 52

Лукић Иван 61 Ж 5-6 62 52 72 61 82 81 62 51 81 82 52 61 61 72 71 51 61 62 71 71 82 51 72 52 81

Стевановић Душан 52 72 81 1.г 82 1.г 71 51

Петровић Новак В 7.р В 5.6. В 8.р

1

дежурство: 2

3

4 Милановић Јелена

Алићајић Милена

Петровић Наталија

Стојковић Бранкица

Лукић Маја

Стојановић Весна

Вујовић К. Јована

Пауновић Боја

Стевановић Душан

Гвозденовић Миона

Спирковић Бранка

Вијатов Тамара

Бранковић Славко

Распоред часова

ЧОС
ПОНЕДЕЉАК УТОРАК СРЕДА

Клисура Бранка

Драгана А. Манић

Лукић Иван

Секељ Д. Ивана

ПЕТАКЧЕТВРТАК

Тит 81 2.г Тит 82 2.г

Тит 81 1.г Тит 82 1.г


